Datenblatt

Profipress G-Verschraubung
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse

- konischdichtend
Ausstattung

Dichtelemente HNBR, Mehrkant
Modell 2650

Artikel 379 315

sw Sw2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lénge L
Schlusselweite 1 SWi1
Schlisselweite 2 SwW2
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

a26ce207bbc141796d9487d328abbb88e8808bbb

1407 g

1554 cm®

Rotguss

54
56 mm
136 mm
76 mm

84 mm
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